
Building Primary BC Prim Email Alternate BC Alt Email

Birmingham Block (BB)

Birmingham Hay & Seed (BHS)

Cherry Parkes (CP) Gabriela Crosby crosbg@uw.edu Jessica Immerman immerj@uw.edu

Court 17 Student Housing Ryan Davidson iamryan@uw.edu Eduardo Guerrero edgue231@uw.edu

Dougan (DOU) Carly Johnson carlycj@uw.edu Kelly Dyer* kddyer@uw.edu

Garretson Woodruff & Pratt (GWP)

Harmon (HAR) Managed by Real Estate N/A N/A N/A

Russell T. Joy (JOY)

Keystone (KEY) Chad Carpenter cdubs227@uw.edu Zvon Casanova zvon@uw.edu

Laborers Hall (LBH) Managed by Facilities N/A N/A N/A

Mattress Factory (MAT)* Sean Schmidt sgs1@uw.edu Doan Ha dha153@uw.edu

McDonald Smith (MDS) Gabriela Crosby crosbg@uw.edu Jessica Immerman immerj@uw.edu

Milgard Hall (MLG)

Pinkerton (PNK) Danielle Natividad dnativ@uw.edu Michelle Miller mmiller9@uw.edu

Science (SCI)

Snoqualmie Building (SNO) Kara Peters kpeter22@uw.edu Dwayne Chambers dwaynech@uw.edu

Tacoma Paper & Stationery (TPS)

Tioga Library Building (TLB) Kara Peters kpeter22@uw.edu Cara Hale carahale@uw.edu

University Y Student Center (UWY)
Conor Leary cleary2@uw.edu Cassidy Inamasu cinamasu@ymcapkc.org

Walsh Gardner (WG) Ralph Bane rbane4@uw.edu Caitlin Chavez-Moats moatsc@uw.edu

West Coast Grocery (WCG)

Whitney (WHT) Managed by Facilities N/A N/A N/A

William W. Philip Hall (WPH) Chad Carpenter cdubs227@uw.edu Zvon Casanova zvon@uw.edu

*First floor and above; ground floor 

managed by Facilities staff Updated 7/23/2025

UW Tacoma Building Coordinators & Access Controllers
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